
Business Name Name Phone Number Email
Certified Home Inspection of Mi, LLC Carl D Crawford 989-424-9200 cdcrawford65@yahoo.com
Central Home Solutions Kal Cotter 989-824-0170 kalcotter@gmail.com
Mid-Michigan Water Mike Dearing 989-506-3399 mike@midmichiganwater.com
Rohman Builders and Home Inspections Dave Rohman 989-560-2090 rohmandavid@yahoo.com
Sawade Drilling Mark Sawade 989-506-1909 Marrox52@yahoo.com
Garver Home Inspections David Garver 989-424-0106 garverhomeinspections@yahoo.com
Mich-Inspect Charles West 616-755-2255 cdubwest@gmail.com
Michigan Waterwell Jon Seeley 989-560-8581 jonseeley2@gmail.com
Ayres On Point Home Inspections Jared Ayres 989-615-4270 ayreshomeinspections@gmail.com
At Home Inspections Shane Cobb 989-272-2674 athomeinspectionsmi@gmail.com
Aabsolute Home Inspections Brandon Sherman 800-327-4855 aabsoluteinc@gmail.com
Lee Ranck Exc Lee Ranck 989-205-1879 leeranckexcavating@hotmail.com
Accurate Home Inspections Jason Benzinger 989-621-3895 jaybenzinger75@gmail.com
Furgeson Inspectors Scott Furgeson 989-941-7150 furgesoninspections@gmail.com
Carl Crawford II Carl Crawford II 989-429-7365 54crawford54@gmail.com
Alex Matthews Alex Matthews 989-309-9302 alex-matthews@hotmail.com
Four Seasons Inspections Sawyer Goodyke 616-916-8014 sawyer@fourseasonsinspections.net
Craig Dow Craig Dow 989-560-3644 cdow1975@yahoo.com
Ongria Dow Ongria Dow 989-560-8058 Ongria@yahoo.com
Eric's Excaatind AKA Advanced Septic Ray Hendricks 989-824-2142 skidoo7767@gmail.com
Roots Property Inspection LLC Matt Weckesser 989-615-4415 matt@rootsinspection.com
Certified Home Inspection Services Jason Loose 989-387-4075 jasonloosechis@gmail.com
Certified Home Inspection Services Chandler Grove 989-429-3114 csgrove98@gmail.com
Happy Homes Inspections Travis Jardis 989-294-4364 happyhomesinspectionsllc@gmail.com
David King David King 989-339-4469 timeoftransfer@gmail.com
Highland Home Inspections LLC William Letts 989-577-5544 highlandhomeinspections@outlook.com
Johnson Septic Services & Exc LLC Alan Johnson 989-506-4723 alanjohnson1984@yahoo.com
Home Town Septic Inspections Chris Vogel 989-506-7529 hometownseptic@outlook.com
County Wide Septic Tom Schunk 989-429-6191 cwseptic@hughes.net
County Wide Septic Angie Schunk 989-386-4433 ascwseptic@hughes.net
County Wide Septic Casey Witbeck 989-798-6193 casey@countywidesepticllc.com
County Wide Septic Derek Harmon 989-240-4684 derek@countywidesepticllc.com
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Kirk Koupal Kirk Koupal 989-302-3445 kirkkoupal@gmail.com
Robert Yorch Robert Yorch 231-942-3615 robertyorch@gmail.com
Sergants Septic & Excavating Nick Sergeant 989-821-6640 nick@ssehl.com
Sergants Septic & Excavating Andrew Rieger 989-821-6640 nick@ssehl.com
Sergants Septic & Excavating Evan Kwater 989-821-6640 nick@ssehl.com
Sergants Septic & Excavating Julia Sergeant 989-821-6640 nick@ssehl.com
A Fresh Look Home Inspection Perry Stafford 989-233-7161 perry@chooseafl.com
Paul Bertrand Paul Bertrand 989-390-2365 bertrandpail@yahoo.com
A-spect Home Inspection Michael Porter 989-737-9838 a-spect@hotmail.com
Jack Millikin Inc. Exc J.C. Millikin 989-370-0390 jackmillikin@jackmillikin.net
Jack Millikin Inc. Exc Scott Lawrance 989-745-5283 jackmillikin@jackmillikin.net
Jack Millikin Inc. Exc Brian Juengel 248-260-0722 jackmillikin@jackmillikin.net
Vantage Property Services Doug Young 989-289-1430 dyoung2481@gmail.com
Scott's Exc & Construction Danielle Gerdes 989-275-5011 gerdescott@gmail.com
Scott's Exc & Construction Zach Gerdes 989-275-5011 gerdescott@gmail.com
Glen Barker Glen Barker 231-750-1964 glenwbarker@gmail.com
Beaverton Security Septic & Exc Kurt Newman 989-435-7766 tsnewman2003@yahoo.com
Beaverton Security Septic & Exc Zack Newman 989-435-7766 tsnewman2003@yahoo.com
Beaverton Security Septic & Exc Josh Newman 989-735-7766 tsnewman2003@yahoo.com
Jeffery Tomak Jeffery Tomak 989-821-8657 shorewise@frontier.com
Tomak Consulting, LLC Ron Tomak 989-302-2955 rontomak@comcast.net

Matt Indish 231-944-5376 matt@mihomesnorth.com
Dave McKee 989-889-9429 mckeedave8686@gmail.com

BTI Home Inspections Bob Mosher 989-387-5110 btihi16@yahoo.com
Debra Lutz 616-822-3001 lutz.debra@comcast.net
Joseph Wager 989-289-3953 joseph.wager@gmail.com
Samuel Richardson 989-491-0879 richardson1sw@gmail.com
Robert Wierzbik 586-872-5180 rwierzbik@att.net
Mark Dennert 989-239-8754 dennertmark8@gmail.com

WIN Home Inspection Mike Finch 248-690-5381 mfinch@wini.com
Joshua Wager 989-954-0880 joshrwager@gmail.com
Dominick Falsetti 989-370-3858 dom.falsetti@pillartopost.com
Rhys Ramsdell 907-720-7284 rhysramsdell@hotmail.com

Robert Weirzbik Robert Wierzbik 989-273-9075 rob98014@gmail.com
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